
10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

CC County Commission

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  6  11  3  4  24

ALP  3  5  2  3  13

APP  0  2  4  2  8

ARP  1  5  2  4  12

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  9  16  16  17  58

CPF  13  15  12  25  65

DEM  50,462  53,284  56,049  72,444  232,239

FAP  1  7  2  5  15

FVP  4  6  12  9  31

GRE  134  154  195  287  770

IDF  73  139  84  59  355

IDP  577  731  678  538  2,524

IJP  20  8  1  4  33

INT  6,229  5,092  5,678  4,547  21,546

LIB  321  378  324  320  1,343

MOD  3  2  4  4  13

NPA  33,891  30,577  30,478  26,166  121,112

NRS  4  3  0  3  10

PAT  0  1  0  0  1

PPF  1  1  0  0  2

PRL  4  3  2  4  13

PRO  1  2  0  1  4

REF  78  84  93  68  323

REP  70,120  57,600  67,362  41,621  236,703

SPA  7  8  6  4  25

SPF  4  6  8  5  23

District Number

Party

1



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

4 5 6 7 Total

SWP  1  5  6  3  15

UNK  68  100  117  165  450

VET  28  51  74  73  226

Total  162,063  148,297  161,212  146,386  617,958
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

CCA County Comm at large

1 2 3 Total

AFP  7  13  4  24

ALP  6  4  3  13

APP  2  2  4  8

ARP  2  6  4  12

BRS  0  1  1  2

CHR  20  17  21  58

CPF  22  14  29  65

DEM  68,834  71,105  92,300  232,239

FAP  4  5  6  15

FVP  10  6  15  31

GRE  185  214  371  770

IDF  104  149  102  355

IDP  838  861  825  2,524

IJP  16  14  3  33

INT  7,460  7,375  6,711  21,546

LIB  396  489  458  1,343

MOD  2  3  8  13

NPA  41,183  42,157  37,772  121,112

NRS  3  4  3  10

PAT  1  0  0  1

PPF  0  2  0  2

PRL  8  1  4  13

PRO  0  3  1  4

REF  111  108  104  323

REP  86,300  82,954  67,449  236,703

SPA  11  10  4  25

SPF  8  8  7  23

District Number

Party

3



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

1 2 3 Total

SWP  8  3  4  15

UNK  121  109  220  450

VET  61  63  102  226

Total  205,723  205,700  206,535  617,958
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

CNG Congressional District

9 10 11 Total

AFP  7  16  1  24

ALP  2  11  0  13

APP  0  8  0  8

ARP  1  10  1  12

BRS  0  1  1  2

CHR  12  40  6  58

CPF  16  42  7  65

DEM  48,237  153,722  30,280  232,239

FAP  7  5  3  15

FVP  3  25  3  31

GRE  134  575  61  770

IDF  105  232  18  355

IDP  578  1,860  86  2,524

IJP  15  16  2  33

INT  5,359  15,348  839  21,546

LIB  350  946  47  1,343

MOD  2  9  2  13

NPA  30,822  83,725  6,565  121,112

NRS  4  5  1  10

PAT  1  0  0  1

PPF  0  2  0  2

PRL  5  8  0  13

PRO  0  4  0  4

REF  85  226  12  323

REP  61,342  170,002  5,359  236,703

SPA  5  19  1  25

SPF  5  18  0  23

District Number

Party
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

9 10 11 Total

SWP  3  11  1  15

UNK  77  274  99  450

VET  17  197  12  226

Total  147,194  427,357  43,407  617,958
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

CTY City District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  8  0  1  0

ALP  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0

APP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

ARP  0  0  0  0  2  1  0  0

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

CHR  0  0  0  0  6  0  0  0

CPF  1  0  0  0  4  0  1  0

DEM  306  538  4  656  23,640  8,461  3,929  945

FAP  0  0  0  0  5  0  0  0

FVP  0  1  0  1  1  1  0  0

GRE  0  3  0  1  59  34  36  5

IDF  0  1  0  0  71  13  5  3

IDP  4  4  0  9  307  114  55  27

IJP  0  0  0  0  4  6  0  1

INT  45  61  0  77  2,192  1,012  363  136

LIB  3  2  0  4  198  49  26  5

MOD  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

NPA  248  283  10  485  14,246  5,385  1,743  690

NRS  0  0  0  1  3  0  0  0

PAT  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PPF  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PRL  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

PRO  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

REF  0  0  0  4  33  14  5  0

REP  738  768  68  2,027  26,189  10,302  2,868  1,445

SPA  0  1  0  1  3  2  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  2  2  0  0

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  2  0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  6  1  0  0  5  0  0  1  1

 0  0  6  1  0  2  2  0  0  0  1

 354  1,231  17,390  1,006  331  2,645  11,306  342  519  3,997  4,430

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  4  1  0  2  0

 1  5  51  3  0  5  31  2  1  18  13

 0  1  43  0  1  3  23  1  0  4  3

 6  10  262  24  3  36  130  6  6  41  48

 0  0  3  0  0  2  1  0  0  2  0

 40  116  1,776  157  39  340  1,032  36  72  420  472

 1  3  123  11  0  25  62  3  5  32  16

 0  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 210  500  9,852  666  179  1,993  6,062  184  284  2,550  2,253

 0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  1  1  0  0  3  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  2  33  2  1  10  19  0  0  9  5

 545  1,051  17,625  1,400  596  3,443  10,541  569  721  5,277  5,834

 0  0  3  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

 0  0  2  0  0  0  3  0  0  0  1



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  3  0  1  0  17

 0  3  0  0  0  9

 0  4  0  0  0  6

 0  4  0  0  0  10

 0  1  0  0  0  2

 0  16  0  1  0  37

 1  22  0  1  1  43

 1,430  76,792  2,325  5,907  1,712  170,196

 0  6  0  0  0  12

 0  11  0  0  0  23

 4  307  14  18  4  615

 0  75  3  11  4  265

 12  594  40  58  32  1,828

 0  2  0  0  0  21

 152  4,922  296  668  230  14,654

 4  345  17  39  15  988

 0  7  0  0  0  10

 617  29,107  1,433  3,470  1,044  83,494

 0  3  0  0  0  8

 0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  2  0  0  0  9

 0  1  0  0  0  3

 1  78  9  5  9  239

 1,560  50,149  3,347  6,037  2,573  155,673

 0  5  0  0  0  16

 0  7  0  1  0  18



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

SWP  0  0  0  0  1  0  0  0

UNK  1  0  0  4  34  12  6  2

VET  0  0  0  1  9  9  1  1

Total  1,347  1,662  82  3,271  67,023  25,418  9,039  3,262
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  1  0  0  0  4  0  0  0  0

 2  1  34  2  0  10  24  0  0  4  12

 0  4  26  0  0  0  25  0  2  0  2

 1,159  2,924  47,248  3,274  1,150  8,517  29,279  1,144  1,610  12,361  13,091



20 21 22 23 24 Total

 0  3  0  0  0  9

 1  195  5  6  1  356

 0  69  1  3  3  156

 3,782  162,733  7,490  16,226  5,628  428,720



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

FC Fire District

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AFP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

ALP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

APP  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

BRS  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0

CHR  0  0  0  0  1  2  5  1

CPF  0  0  1  0  1  0  5  8

DEM  354  945  310  1,053  1,275  5,617  8,658  12,701

FAP  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

FVP  0  0  0  0  0  0  4  1

GRE  1  5  0  2  5  10  17  32

IDF  0  3  0  1  2  8  9  14

IDP  6  27  4  6  15  81  91  130

IJP  0  1  0  0  0  4  2  4

INT  40  136  45  114  145  816  772  1,683

LIB  1  5  3  7  5  27  55  76

MOD  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0

NPA  210  690  258  637  732  4,799  4,247  8,924

NRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

PRL  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0

PRO  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

REF  0  0  0  3  4  12  6  19

REP  545  1,445  806  1,696  2,051  11,688  7,086  18,806

SPA  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  0

SPF  0  0  0  0  0  1  1  0

SWP  0  0  0  0  0  1  2  0

UNK  2  2  1  1  2  20  12  9

VET  0  1  0  0  0  2  30  4

District Number

Party

9



Total

 1

 1

 2

 1

 9

 15

 30,913

 1

 5

 72

 37

 360

 11

 3,751

 179

 3

 20,497

 1

 2

 2

 44

 44,123

 2

 2

 3

 49

 37



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Total  1,159  3,262  1,429  3,520  4,239  23,092  21,005  42,417

10



Total

 100,123



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

HSE FL House of Representatives

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

AFP  0  3  11  3  2  2  2  1

ALP  2  0  4  1  4  2  0  0

APP  0  0  0  1  4  2  1  0

ARP  1  0  3  2  0  4  1  1

BRS  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

CHR  0  7  6  12  7  14  6  6

CPF  2  10  8  5  8  11  11  10

DEM  13,349  27,524  30,849  32,049  32,325  34,486  30,959  30,698

FAP  0  1  3  0  2  1  4  4

FVP  1  1  4  2  6  8  5  4

GRE  46  62  92  106  162  165  86  51

IDF  21  42  71  39  56  43  68  15

IDP  162  303  378  351  416  378  462  74

IJP  6  11  6  1  2  2  3  2

INT  1,641  3,525  2,881  3,224  3,073  2,912  3,471  819

LIB  86  168  232  151  219  211  231  45

MOD  1  2  0  0  4  1  3  2

NPA  8,746  19,270  17,796  16,961  16,765  16,719  18,245  6,610

NRS  0  3  2  0  2  0  1  2

PAT  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

PPF  0  0  1  0  0  0  1  0

PRL  0  1  4  1  2  4  1  0

PRO  0  1  0  1  1  0  1  0

REF  17  48  48  47  45  38  68  12

REP  17,090  40,913  33,354  38,292  33,422  26,607  41,178  5,847

SPA  3  2  4  6  2  3  4  1

SPF  1  2  4  5  4  4  3  0

District Number

Party
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Total

 24

 13

 8

 12

 2

 58

 65

 232,239

 15

 31

 770

 355

 2,524

 33

 21,546

 1,343

 13

 121,112

 10

 1

 2

 13

 4

 323

 236,703

 25

 23



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

45 48 50 51 52 53 54 55

SWP  0  1  2  4  2  3  1  2

UNK  15  47  35  66  70  65  51  101

VET  10  9  21  28  43  77  25  13

Total  41,200  91,956  85,820  91,358  86,648  81,762  94,893  44,321

12



Total

 15

 450

 226

 617,958



10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

OCN Old Cong. District

9 10 Total

AFP  15  9  24

ALP  6  7  13

APP  2  6  8

ARP  3  9  12

BRS  0  2  2

CHR  18  40  58

CPF  18  47  65

DEM  76,666  155,573  232,239

FAP  7  8  15

FVP  5  26  31

GRE  216  554  770

IDF  161  194  355

IDP  945  1,579  2,524

IJP  23  10  33

INT  8,553  12,993  21,546

LIB  543  800  1,343

MOD  5  8  13

NPA  49,237  71,875  121,112

NRS  6  4  10

PAT  1  0  1

PPF  1  1  2

PRL  7  6  13

PRO  1  3  4

REF  117  206  323

REP  97,113  139,590  236,703

SPA  11  14  25

SPF  7  16  23

District Number

Party
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

9 10 Total

SWP  4  11  15

UNK  111  339  450

VET  44  182  226

Total  233,846  384,112  617,958
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

SB School Board

4 5 6 7 Total

AFP  6  11  3  4  24

ALP  3  5  2  3  13

APP  0  2  4  2  8

ARP  1  5  2  4  12

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  9  16  16  17  58

CPF  13  15  12  25  65

DEM  50,462  53,284  56,049  72,444  232,239

FAP  1  7  2  5  15

FVP  4  6  12  9  31

GRE  134  154  195  287  770

IDF  73  139  84  59  355

IDP  577  731  678  538  2,524

IJP  20  8  1  4  33

INT  6,229  5,092  5,678  4,547  21,546

LIB  321  378  324  320  1,343

MOD  3  2  4  4  13

NPA  33,891  30,577  30,478  26,166  121,112

NRS  4  3  0  3  10

PAT  0  1  0  0  1

PPF  1  1  0  0  2

PRL  4  3  2  4  13

PRO  1  2  0  1  4

REF  78  84  93  68  323

REP  70,120  57,600  67,362  41,621  236,703

SPA  7  8  6  4  25

SPF  4  6  8  5  23

District Number

Party
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

4 5 6 7 Total

SWP  1  5  6  3  15

UNK  68  100  117  165  450

VET  28  51  74  73  226

Total  162,063  148,297  161,212  146,386  617,958
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

SEN Florida Senate

11 13 16 18 Total

AFP  2  14  4  4  24

ALP  2  4  7  0  13

APP  0  4  4  0  8

ARP  1  6  4  1  12

BRS  0  1  0  1  2

CHR  6  25  16  11  58

CPF  10  24  18  13  65

DEM  32,605  95,187  63,672  40,775  232,239

FAP  1  8  2  4  15

FVP  1  11  15  4  31

GRE  78  299  234  159  770

IDF  47  178  99  31  355

IDP  358  1,210  757  199  2,524

IJP  12  11  8  2  33

INT  4,150  9,705  6,063  1,628  21,546

LIB  193  608  406  136  1,343

MOD  3  3  4  3  13

NPA  22,618  52,587  35,020  10,887  121,112

NRS  1  4  2  3  10

PAT  0  0  1  0  1

PPF  0  2  0  0  2

PRL  0  2  11  0  13

PRO  1  2  1  0  4

REF  48  151  97  27  323

REP  48,176  111,201  66,234  11,092  236,703

SPA  4  13  7  1  25

SPF  3  11  7  2  23

District Number

Party
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

11 13 16 18 Total

SWP  1  6  6  2  15

UNK  44  159  124  123  450

VET  13  96  92  25  226

Total  108,378  271,532  172,915  65,133  617,958
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10/20/2006 DEBORAH CLARK

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 07:10 PM

District Book Closing Totals by District for  11/07/2006 GENERAL 

ELECTION

Pinellas County, FL

Closing Date = 

Oct/10/2006

TAX Tax district

1 2 3 4 9 Total

CHR  1  0  0  0  0  1

DEM  247  82  10  143  255  737

GRE  5  0  0  0  0  5

IDF  1  0  0  1  0  2

IDP  5  0  0  1  2  8

INT  25  7  4  14  38  88

LIB  2  0  1  0  2  5

NPA  173  81  16  128  110  508

REP  263  191  30  217  412  1,113

UNK  3  0  0  3  0  6

Total  725  361  61  507  819  2,473

District Number

Party
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